LED LINEAR
HIGH BAY LIGHT
part# HBLED-IF200W5000
General
Size of fixture: 43” L x 14 1/8” W x 2 1/4” H
Heavy steel construction
Frosted acrylic lens
Input voltage: 100-277VAC
High Efficiency
Light output: 25000 lumens, 200W
Colour temperature: 5000K
Beam Spread: 120°
Adayo Driver, Dimmable, 1-10VDim
Life hours: 30,000
Hanging wires included
Packaging
Colour box: 47.13” x 17.53” x 5.91” (1197 x 445 x 150mm)
Colour box weight: 21.60 lbs (9.8 kgs)
Master box: N/A
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty: 5 year
cULus rated
DLC Listed
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-0910
709 East Main Street, Teutopolis, IL USA 62467
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks